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COMDATA PREPAID CARD FEES 

The fees listed below will be deducted from your Prepaid Card balance for each transaction. 

Cardholder Fees 

Get Cash 

     ATM Withdrawal 
         

$2.00 
 

 
Bank Teller Withdrawal  
(at participating banks where Mastercard is accepted) 

$5.00 

 Cashback with Purchase at Point of Sale, using PIN $0.50 

Spend Money  

    Point of Sale Transactions 
       – Using Signature 
       – Using PIN 

$0.00 
$0.50 

Add Money 

 Electronic Deposit to Card by Your Organization $0.00 

Account Information 

     Customer Service: Web, IVR, or Live Operator 
     (including card balance and transaction history) 

$0.00 

     Text Alerts $0.00 

     ATM Balance Inquiry $1.50 

Other 

     Expired Card Replacement $0.00 

     Lost Card Replacement (one free per year) $5.00 

     PIN Point of Sale Decline $0.50 

     ATM Decline $1.50 

     Card-to-Bank Transfer $1.00 

     Inactivity Fee (assessed monthly if card has not been 
     loaded or used for 180 consecutive days).                                          

$2.95 

     Cross-Border Currency Fee (International Transactions) 1.1% 

 

Comdata will notify you of any increases or additions to these Fees. The fees listed above represent the maximum 
amount that may be charged by Comdata. Fees may be reduced or not charged pursuant to limitations or prohibitions 
under applicable laws. 

ATM owners outside of Comdata’s surcharge free ATM network and/or other places where you use your Card may 
charge fees that will be deducted from your Card balance.  

You may be charged data usage charges by your internet service provider or your mobile service provider.  

You will not earn interest on your funds.  

 

 


